SEM'S OF MAYFAIR

FESTIVE BAR MENU



The
Chesterfield

MAYFAIR

GEORGES GOURSAT (SEM)

Georges Goursat, known as Sem, was a French caricaturist famous
during the Belle Epoque.

Georges Goursat was born and raised in an upper-middle-class
family from Périgueux. The wealth inherited from his father at the
age of 21 allowed him to sustain a gilded youth.

In 1888 he self published in Périgueux his first three albums of
caricatures, signing some as “SEM”, allegedly as a tribute to
Amédée de Noé who signed his caricatures for
Le Monde illustré as “Cham”.
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BAR FOOD

SMALL PLATES
One Plate £12 | Four Plates £38

PORK & CHESTNUT SAUSAGE ROLLS, BROWN SAUCE
DEVON CRAB ON TOAST, PICKLED RADISH

CHEDDAR & CHIVE CROQUETTES, CHILLI JAM (V)
VEGETABLE SAMOSAS, TAMARIND & MINT CHUTNEY (VGO)
TURKEY FRITTERS, CRANBERRY AND PARMESAN

CHICKEN SATAY, CORIANDER, LIME

MONKFISH SCAMPI, TARTARE SAUCE

PIGS IN BLANKETS & STUFFING BALLS, MUSTARD SAUCE

TOASTIES
Served on sourdough bread with fries

FESTIVE TOASTIE 19
Bronze leg turkey, chestnut and apricot stuffing, Cheddar cheese

HONEY ROASTED HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE 19
Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese

CHEESE CHILLI TOASTIE (V) 19
Green chilli, Cheddar cheese, red onion

CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (VGO) 19
Cheddar cheese, tomato

SANDWICHES

CHESTERFIELD CLUB SANDWICH 24
Grilled sourdough, Devonshire chicken, egg, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce,
mayonnaise, fries

LOBSTER & CRAYFISH ROLL 29
Marie Rose, brioche bun, lettuce, fries

STEAK SANDWICH 25
Grilled sourdough, rump steak, caramelized onion, horseradish cream, watercress, fries
SALADS

BEA TOLLMAN'’S CAESAR SALAD » 20
Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, anchovies, Parmesan

Add grilled chicken additional 5
BEA TOLLMAN’S COBB SALAD » 25

Avocado, blue cheese, chicken, Parma ham, tomato, boiled egg, watercress

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (VGO) Vegan option available
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BAR FOOD

BURGERS

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER

Marinated chicken breast, Asian slaw, spicy mayonnaise, fries
CHESTERFIELD CHEESE & BACON BURGER

Pickled cucumber, caramelised onion, burger sauce, fries

VEGETABLE & CHICKPEA BURGER (V)
Spicy mayonnaise, lettuce, pickled cucumber, red onion, fries

CURRIES

CHICKEN CURRY

Spiced roasted chicken, tamarind and coconut curry sauce, Basmati rice,
lime pickle, poppadoms

KING PRAWN CURRY

Spiced marinated king prawns, tamarind and coconut curry sauce, Basmati rice,
lime pickle, poppadoms

DESSERTS

SELECTION OF CHEESE
(Three for £16 | Four for £19 | Five for £25)

STICHELTON

Slightly acidic, toasty flavour, soft & creamy texture, raw cow’s milk
SPARKENHOE RED LEICESTER

Richly savoury, brothy flavour and a texture that is crunchier and more cystalline,
raw cow’s milk

DORSTONE

Light, fluffy texture with bright, citrusy flavour and a gentle acidity,

pasteurized goat’s milk

BARON BIGOD

Suffolk Brie style cheese has a silky breakdown, lactic brightness, with mushroomy,

vegetal notes pasteurised cow’s milk
YARLINGTON
Bright & milky, with a sticky cider-washed rind, pasteurized cow’s milk

BEA TOLLMAN'’S BAKED VANILLA CHEESECAKE (V) »
Mulled wine fruit compote

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)
Sticky dates, toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

(V) Vegetarian
P A favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President.
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COCKTAILS

FAVOURITE SIGNATURES

APERITIF FIGS SPRITZ
Botanical - Woody - Sparkling
Fig leaves liquor, sherry, white vermouth, prosecco, soda water

SOUR CHERRY MOIJITO

Sparkly - Fresh - Light

Dark Rum Nitro infused with mint, dry cherry liquor, maraschino cherry syrup,
soda water

PASSION FOR CHILLI PEPPERS (SPICY)
Spicy - Fruity - Rich
Vodka infused with Thai chilli, fresh passion fruit purée, lime, spicy chilli

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
Woody - Bold - Zesty
Bourbon whiskey, demerara sugar, Angostura & orange bitters

THYMES IN PARIS
Fruity - Herbal - Foamy
Thyme infused French gin, lime, blackberry liquor, foamer

OLD BLUE SKY

Smoky - Fruity - Elegant

Johnny Walker Blue Label whiskey meets elderflower cordial, honey water and
grapefruit bitters
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COCKTAILS

WINTER SIGNATURES

WHISPERING PINES
Fruity - Refreshing - Bright
Tanqueray gin, Italian pine liqueur, rooibos tea soda, passion fruit

APPLE & CINNAMON COGNAC COOLER
Spiced - Fruity - Sparkling
Remy Martin cognac infused with cinnamon, Bramley apple, caramel cordial, soda

THE CHESTERFIELD’S GODFATHER
Rich - Nutty - Creamy
Single malt whisky, Amaretto, dark chocolate liquor, cream, biscuit leaf

CHESTERFIELD’S MULLED WINE
Spiced - Bold - Warming
Mulled wine, cognac, cream sherry. orange, star anise, cinnamon, cloves

BOURBON & MARSHMALLOWS HOT CHOCOLATE
Spiced - Candied - Warming
Four Roses Single Barrel, melted hot chocolate, milk, 5 torched marshmallows

BOURBON AND CHILLIES HOT CHOCOLATE

Spicy - Punchy - Round

Four Roses Single Barrel infused with chillies, melted hot chocolate, milk,
torched marshmallow

COGNAC & ORANGE HOT CHOCOLATE
Zesty - Rich - Woody
Grand Marner, melted hot chocolate, milk, torched marshmallow
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COCKTAILS

WINTER SPARKLINGS, SPRITZ & GIN COMBINATIONS

NORDES G&T
Nordes gin, Bayleaf, F&S Mallorcan tonic

MARTIN MILLER G&T
Martin Miller gin, strawberries & black pepper , F&S Mallorcan tonic

UKIYO YUZU G&T
Ukiyo yuzu gin, grapefruit & rosemary, F&S Indian tonic

COTSWALD G&T
Juniper, F&S Indian tonic

PEACH BELLINI
Peach puree, prosecco

HUGO SPRITZ
St Germain elderflower, prosecco, mint, soda water

NON-ALCOHOLIC OPTIONS

ELDERFLOWER REFRESHER 0.0%
Nordes gin, Bayleaf & Grapes, F&S Mallorcan tonic

HUGO SPRITZ 0.0%
Martin Miller gin, , F&S Mallorcan tonic

PEACH BELLINI 0.0%
Ukiyo yuzu gin, grapefruit & rosemary, F&S Indian tonic

GIN & TONIC 0.0%
Seedlip 94 (Spiced) or 108 (Herbal), F&S Mallorcan tonic

(NAQO) Non-alcoholic option available upon request
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WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE
LANSON BLACK LABEL RESERVE
LANSON ROSE

LANSON WHITE LABEL
BOLLINGER

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE
LAURENT PERRIER ULTRA BRUT
RUINART BLANC DE BANC

DOM PERIGNON 2012

CRISTAL ROEDERER

SPARKLING WINE

ZARLINO PROSECCO ASOLO DOCG
Italy

NYETIMBER ROSE NV
England

WILD IDOL SPARKLING WHITE 0.0%
Premium alcohol-free sparkling white wine

WILD IDOL SPARKLING ROSE 0.0%
Premium alcohol-free sparkling rosé

ROSE WINE 175m!

D’'ESTOUBLON ROSE, ROSEBLOOD 18
South of France

MELLOT LE PARADIS SANCERRE
Loire, France

ROCK ANGEL ROSE BY WHISPERING ANGEL
South of France

125ml
22
22
22

125ml
16.50

15

15

250ml
21

Bottle
110
120
120
140
160
165
200
395
450

Bottle
55

100

80

80

Bottle
63

70

80



WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

GAVI DI GAVI, BOSCHETTO DOCG
Italy

SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACKSON ESTATE,
‘THE SETTLER’
New Zealand

ALBARINO, PAZOS DE LUSCO
Spain

CHABLIS 1ER CRU, VAU-LIGNEAU, PIERRE PONNELLE
Burgundy, France

SANCERRE DOMAINE REVERDY DUCROUX
Burgundy, France

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET BZIKOT
South of France

MEURSAULT BOUZEROU-GRUERE
South of France

10

175ml

15

17

18

24

250ml  Bottle
18 45
20 55
24 58
33 94
97

195

240



WINE LIST

RED WINE

MALBEC, ZUCCARDI Q
Argentina

CHIANTI CLASSICO, VALIANO 6.38 GRAN SELEZIONE
Italy

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WIRRA WIRRA MVCG
Australia

RIOJA RESERVA, BERONIA S. 198
Spain

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE RESERVE DES DENTELLES
Rhone, France

SEGLA, MARGAUX
Bordeaux, France

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DUCKHORN, NAPAVALLEY
USA

11

175ml

16

18

20

23

250ml  Bottle
21 60
24 70
25 77
28 85
93

100

165



DRAFT BEER

MORETTI

HEINEKEN

BOTTLED BEER

PERONI

GUINNESS

MEANTIME PALE ALE

OLD SPECKLED HEN

LONDON PRIDE

CIDER

MAGNERS

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

LUCKY SAINT (0.5%)

BEERS & CIDERS

Half Pint Pint

7 10

7 10

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle
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DRY

TANQUERAY
COTSWOLDS DRY
SIPSMITH

NO.3

SAVOURY
ENGINE GIN

GIN MARE

THE BOTANIST
DRUMBSHANBOO
GUNPOWDER

FLORAL
MARTIN MILLERS
NORDES

TANQUERAY SEVILLE

UKIYO BLOSSOM

STRAIGHT UP

PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN
CAMBRIDGE TRUFFLE

GINS

15
15
16
16

16
16
16

16

15
16
16
18

15
15

CITRUS
CITADELLE

TANQUERAY 10
NIKKA COFFEY GIN

UKIYO YUZU

SPICE
BOATYARD GIN
OPHIR
WITCHMARK
MONKEY 47

SMOOTH
HENDRICK’S
PLYMOUTH

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SEEDLIP 94 SPICED 0.0%
SEEDLIP 108 GREEN 0.0%
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB 0.0%

15
16
18
18

15
16
17
19

16
16

11
11
11



MALT WHISKY

SPEYSIDE LOWLAND/WEST COAST

GLENLIVET 12 13 GLENKINCHIE 12

BALVENIE 12 DOUBLE WOOD 14.50 OBAN 14

CRANMORE 12 14.50

GLENFIDDICH 12 15

SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 16

GLENFIDDICH 15 19 ISLAY

MORTLACH 12 22 LAPHROAIG 10

GLENFIDDICH 18 32 LAGAVULIN 16
BOWMORE 12
CAOL ILA
BOWMORE 18

HIGHLAND BOWMORE 25

GLENMORANGIE 10 13

MACALLAN 12 14

DALMORE 12 14

DALWHINNIE 15 15 IRELAND

GLENGOYNE 21 55 JAMESON

MACALLAN 18 s BUSHMILL BLACK BUSH
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
REDBREAST 12
REDBREAST 15

ARAN/JURA/ORKNEY/SKYE MIDDLETON VERY RARE 2023

HIGHLAND PARK 12 13

ISLE OF JURA 10 14

TALISKER 10 14

HIGHLAND PARK 18 25 ENGLAND

COTSWOLD BRITISH BLEND

14

15
15

15
15
13
17
20
70

14
15
17
24
28
40
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MALT WHISKY

JAPAN PREMIUM BLEND WHISKY
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 18 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN 20 JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 22 JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL
YAMAZAKI 12 27 CHIVAS REGAL 18
HAKUSHU 18 99 JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
YAMAZAKI 18 139 CHIVAS REGAL 25
HIBIKI 21 (25ML/50ML) 90/159

WHISKEY
NORTH AMERICA
BUFFALO TRACE, BOURBON 14 EAGLE RARE 10
WOODFORD RESERVE, FOUR ROSES, SINGLE BARREL
BOURBON 14 BLANTON’S GOLD EDITION,
SAZERAC, RYE 15 BOURBON
UNCLE NEAREST 1884, BOURBON 18 WHISTLE PIG BOSS HOG SPIRIT
UNCLE NEAREST 1856, OF MAUVE 13 YEARS, RYE
SINGLE BATCH 18

13
16
17
20
37
75

20
24

45

99



VODKA

KETEL ONE
COPPER RIVET VELA
BELVEDERE
CIROC

EVE VODKA
WITCHMARK
UKIYO RICE
GREY GOOSE
BROKEN CLOCK
ENGLISH VODKA
TITO’S

RUM
BOUNTY PREMIUM WHITE
CHAIRMANS SPICED RUM
CHAIRMANS RESERVE
FLOR DE CANA 12
ZACAPA 23

ZACAPA XO

DIPLOMATICO
AMBASSADOR SELECTION

EAU DE VIE

GRAPPA NONINO TRADIZIONE
CALVADOS DUPONT

PAY’S D'AUGE

15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17

18
18

14
14
14
16
19
30

45

11

16

16

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

CASAMIGOS, TEQUILA BLANCO 14
CASAMIGOS, MEZCAL 16
PATRON, SILVER 22
PATRON, ANEJO 27
CASADRAGONES 16, BLANCO 38
CLASE AZUL, REPOSADO 58
CLASE AZUL, MEZCAL GUERRERO 65
DON JULIO 1942 85
CLASE AZUL ULTRA ANEJO
(25ML/50ML) 150/300
ARMAGNAC

BARON DE SIGOGNAC VS 12
DARROZE GRANDS

ASSEMBLAGES 8 16
CLES DE DUCS XO 32
COGNAC

MAXIME TRIJOL VS 14
COURVOISIER VS 14
COURVOISIER VSOP 18
REMY MARTIN VSOP 20
COURVOISIER XO 32
REMY MARTIN XO 33
MARTELL XO 35
LOUIS XIII (25ML/50ML) 175/350



AMAROS

SELECTION OF VERMOUTH
PIMM’S

APEROL

CAMPARI

NONINO QUINTESSENCE
AVERNA

SUZE

MONTENEGRO

FERNET BRANCA

PORT

COCKBURN RUBY
TAYLORS LBV

TAYLORS TAWNY 10 YEARS
TAYLORS TAWNY 20 YEARS

IRISH COFFEE

O 0 0 0 0 0 V0 VU VO

12
18
22

SHERRY

HARVEY’S AMONTILLADO
HARVEY’S BRISTOL CREAM
TIO PEPE

GONZALEZ BYASS “NOE”
PEDRO XIMENEZ 30 YEARS

GONZALEZ BYASS “APOSTOLES”
PALO CORTADO 30 YEARS

GONZALEZ BYASS “MATUSALEM”
OLOROSO 30 YEARS

LIQUEURS

AMARETTO DISSARONO
LIMONCELLO ISABELLA
SAMBUCA ISABELLA
BENEDICTINE
FRANGELICO

TIA MARIA

BAILEYS

GRAND MARNIER

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Coffee with Jameson whiskey and double cream

BAILEYS COFFEE

Coffee with Baileys and double cream
ALMOND & ORANGE COFFEE

Coffee with Amaretto, Cointreau and double cream

ROSE & WHITE CHOCOLATE COFFEE
Coffee with Mozart White liqueur, rose syrup and double cream

15

15

15

NO N0 0 0 V0 VO

10
10

15

15

15

15



HOT AND SOFT DRINKS

LOOSE LEAF TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
SIGNATURE EARL GREY
CHAMOMILE

GREEN TEA
MOROCCAN MINT
FRESH MINT

FRESH LEMON TEA

N N NN NN

COFFEE
Alternative milks available: soy milk, oat milk, almond milk, coconut milk

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE

N NN NN

SOFT DRINKS
COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA ZERO
DIET COCA-COLA
LEMONADE
GINGER ALE
GINGER BEER
SODA WATER
TONIC WATER
SLIM TONIC WATER
FRUIT JUICES
COCONUT WATER
STILL/SPARKLING WATER (330ML/750ML) 6.50/8.50

N 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 O O
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EXPERIENCES

48 hours notice required, book yours today!

GIN & TONIC
Premium Tasting
£65 per person

DRY
No 3 and Fentimans tonic with grapefruit twist

FLORAL
Martin Miller's and Mallorcan Tonic with strawberry and crushed pepper

SPICED
Monkey 47 and Fever-Tree tonic with juniper berries

Gin served in 35ml measures

19



EXPERIENCES

48 hours notice required, book yours today!

WHISKEY NOSING AND TASTING
Around the World
£65 per person

AMERICA
Uncle Nearest 1856

SCOTLAND
Glenrothes 12

CANADA
Crown Rovyal

JAPAN
Yamazaki 12

Served in 15ml measures

20



EXPERIENCES

48 hours notice required, book yours today!

RUM
Premium Tasting
£65 per person

CHAIRMAN GRAN RESERVA
The Dominican Republic

SANTA TERESA 1796
Venezuela

ZACAPA 23
Guatemala

DIPLOMATICO AMBASSADOR
Venezuela

Served in 15ml measures
Please ask the bar team about our exclusive rum cocktail menu

21



The
Chesterfield

MAYFAIR

In accordance with the Weight and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the
sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50ml and
multiples thereof, upon request 25ml is available.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml.
Wines are sold by the glass at 175ml and 250ml, upon request
125ml is available.

Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml. Please note our
references, vintages and prices were corrected at the time of printing but are
subject to change.

If you require information on the allergen content of our food, please ask a
member of the staff and they will be happy to help you.

Prices include VAT at the current standard rate.
A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



